
BID TABULATION

Project Name Garlock Road Delameter Creek Fish Passage

Bid Opening Date April 21, 2025

Project No. 1779 Western United Civil Group LLC DeWitt Construction

PO Box 236 10311 NE 72nd Ave

Engineer's Estimate Yacolt, WA 98675 Vancouver, WA 98686

(360) 450-7378 (360) 5768755

Item Bid Item Unit Quantity Unit Total Unit Total
No. Price Amount Price Amount

1 Miscellaneous Construction Force Acct 1 20,000.00                 20,000.00                 20,000.00                 20,000.00                 
2 Structure Surveying Lump Sum 1 15,000.00                 15,000.00                 6,000.00                    6,000.00                    
3 Roadway Surveying Lump Sum 1 15,000.00                 15,000.00                 18,000.00                 18,000.00                 
4 Mobilization Lump Sum 1 138,000.00              138,000.00              230,000.00               230,000.00               
5 Project Temporary Traffic Control Lump Sum 1 15,000.00                 15,000.00                 10,000.00                 10,000.00                 
6 Clearing and Grubbing Lump Sum 1 37,000.00                 37,000.00                 45,000.00                 45,000.00                 
7 Removal of Structures and Obstructions Lump Sum 1 36,700.00                 36,700.00                 20,000.00                 20,000.00                 
8 Roadway Excavation, Embankment, and Disposal incl. Haul CY 1350 35.00                           47,250.00                 30.00                           40,500.00                 
9 Rock Excavation incl. Haul CY 50 100.00                        5,000.00                    158.00                        7,900.00                    

10 Unsuitable Foundation Excavation incl. Haul CY 50 70.00                           3,500.00                    53.00                           2,650.00                    
11 Structure Excavation Class A incl. Haul Lump Sum 1 104,700.00              104,700.00              80,000.00                 80,000.00                 
12 Shoring or Extra Excavation Cl. A Lump Sum 1 30,000.00                 30,000.00                 28,000.00                 28,000.00                 
13 Trimming and Cleanup Lump Sum 1 5,000.00                    5,000.00                    4,000.00                    4,000.00                    
14 Construction Geotextile For Separation SY 1977 2.50                             4,942.50                    1.00                              1,977.00                    
15 Structural Fill Including Haul Ton 8290 30.00                           248,700.00              32.00                           265,280.00               
16 Crushed Surfacing Base Course Ton 1790 45.00                           80,550.00                 35.00                           62,650.00                 
17 HMA Class 3/8 Inch PG 58H-22 Ton 430 140.00                        60,200.00                 151.00                        64,930.00                 
18 Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment Calc 1 -                                -                                -                                -                                
19 Conc. Class 5000 CY 289 1,500.00                    433,500.00              2,050.00                    592,450.00               
20 St. Reinf. Bar for Bridge LB 28330 3.00                             84,990.00                 2.40                              67,992.00                 
21 St. Reinf. Bar for Wingwall LB 29892 3.00                             89,676.00                 2.40                              71,740.80                 
22 Gravel Backfill for Foundations Class A CY 88.00 60.00                           5,280.00                    110.00                        9,680.00                    
23 Gravel Backfill for Wall CY 347 60.00                           20,820.00                 118.00                        40,946.00                 
24 Driving St. Pile Each 52 1,200.00                    62,400.00                 3,000.00                    156,000.00               
25 Furnish Steel Piling, 12-Inch Diameter LF 1136 100.00                        113,600.00              98.00                           111,328.00               
26 Rock Excavation for Shaft Including Haul CY 6 2,000.00                    12,000.00                 9,600.00                    57,600.00                 
27 Installation of Agency Supplied Buried Structure Lump Sum 1 60,000.00                 60,000.00                 20,000.00                 20,000.00                 
28 Underdrain Pipe 6 in. Diam. LF 100 30.00                           3,000.00                    20.00                           2,000.00                    
29 Gravel Backfill for Drain CY 10 60.00                           600.00                        215.00                        2,150.00                    
30 Corrugated Polyethylene Storm Sewer Pipe, 18-Inch Diam LF 50 80.00                           4,000.00                    55.00                           2,750.00                    
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BID TABULATION

Project Name Garlock Road Delameter Creek Fish Passage

Bid Opening Date April 21, 2025

Project No. 1779 Western United Civil Group LLC DeWitt Construction

PO Box 236 10311 NE 72nd Ave

Engineer's Estimate Yacolt, WA 98675 Vancouver, WA 98686

(360) 450-7378 (360) 5768755

Item Bid Item Unit Quantity Unit Total Unit Total
No. Price Amount Price Amount

31 Stormwater Pollution Prevention Lump Sum 1 15,000.00                 15,000.00                 10,000.00                 10,000.00                 
32 Erosion Control Blanket SY 1380 6.00                             8,280.00                    6.00                              8,280.00                    
33 Silt Fence LF 2396 5.00                             11,980.00                 5.00                              11,980.00                 
34 Compost Blanket SY 530 15.00                           7,950.00                    10.00                           5,300.00                    
35 Topsoil Type B Acre 0.61 15,000.00                 9,150.00                    48,000.00                 29,280.00                 
36 PSIPE - 10 Inch Plug Shrub Each 120 15.00                           1,800.00                    72.00                           8,640.00                    
37 PSIPE - 1 Gallon Tree Each 42 20.00                           840.00                        72.00                           3,024.00                    
38 Seeding, Fertilizing and Mulching Acre 0.50 8,000.00                    4,000.00                    7,200.00                    3,600.00                    
39 Wood Chip Mulch Rings Each 162 8.00                             1,296.00                    24.00                           3,888.00                    
40 Flexible Guide Post Each 10 54.00                           540.00                        100.00                        1,000.00                    
41 Beam Guardrail Type 31 LF 388 48.00                           18,624.00                 45.00                           17,460.00                 
42 Beam Guardrail Anchor Type 11 Each 4 1,800.00                    7,200.00                    2,000.00                    8,000.00                    
43 Mailbox Support Type 2 Each 1 840.00                        840.00                        1,300.00                    1,300.00                    
44 Paint Line LF 1706 3.00                             5,118.00                    2.40                              4,094.40                    
45 Channel Fill Material Including Haul Ton 2400 80.00                           192,000.00              65.00                           156,000.00               
46 Temporary Creek Diversion Lump Sum 1 25,000.00                 25,000.00                 20,000.00                 20,000.00                 
47 Large Woody Material Each 19 2,000.00                    38,000.00                 750.00                        14,250.00                 
48 Deadman Anchors Each 2 1,000.00                    2,000.00                    750.00                        1,500.00                    

Subtotal 2,106,026.50          2,349,120.20           
Grand Total 2,106,026.50          2,349,120.20           

CERTIFIED BY : Tiffany Nelson DATE: 4/21/2025

PRINTED NAME: Tiffany Nelson

TITLE: Accounting Specialist III  

Bids have been reviewed for accuracy, unbalancing of bid items, and tabulations checked.
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BID TABULATION

Project Name Garlock Road Delameter Creek Fish Passage

Bid Opening Date April 21, 2025

Project No. 1779

Engineer's Estimate

Item Bid Item Unit Quantity
No.

1 Miscellaneous Construction Force Acct 1
2 Structure Surveying Lump Sum 1
3 Roadway Surveying Lump Sum 1
4 Mobilization Lump Sum 1
5 Project Temporary Traffic Control Lump Sum 1
6 Clearing and Grubbing Lump Sum 1
7 Removal of Structures and Obstructions Lump Sum 1
8 Roadway Excavation, Embankment, and Disposal incl. Haul CY 1350
9 Rock Excavation incl. Haul CY 50

10 Unsuitable Foundation Excavation incl. Haul CY 50
11 Structure Excavation Class A incl. Haul Lump Sum 1
12 Shoring or Extra Excavation Cl. A Lump Sum 1
13 Trimming and Cleanup Lump Sum 1
14 Construction Geotextile For Separation SY 1977
15 Structural Fill Including Haul Ton 8290
16 Crushed Surfacing Base Course Ton 1790
17 HMA Class 3/8 Inch PG 58H-22 Ton 430
18 Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment Calc 1
19 Conc. Class 5000 CY 289
20 St. Reinf. Bar for Bridge LB 28330
21 St. Reinf. Bar for Wingwall LB 29892
22 Gravel Backfill for Foundations Class A CY 88.00
23 Gravel Backfill for Wall CY 347
24 Driving St. Pile Each 52
25 Furnish Steel Piling, 12-Inch Diameter LF 1136
26 Rock Excavation for Shaft Including Haul CY 6
27 Installation of Agency Supplied Buried Structure Lump Sum 1
28 Underdrain Pipe 6 in. Diam. LF 100
29 Gravel Backfill for Drain CY 10
30 Corrugated Polyethylene Storm Sewer Pipe, 18-Inch Diam LF 50

DeWitt Construction Quigg Bros. , Inc. Midway Underground, LLC

10311 NE 72nd Ave 819 West State Street PO Box 1107

Vancouver, WA 98686 Aberdeen, WA 98520 Toledo, WA 98591

(360) 5768755 (360) 533-1530 (360) 864-8810

Unit Total Unit Total
Price Amount Price Amount

20,000.00                 20,000.00                   20,000.00                 20,000.00                 
6,300.00                    6,300.00                      10,000.00                 10,000.00                 

17,644.00                 17,644.00                   10,000.00                 10,000.00                 
181,720.00               181,720.00                240,000.00               240,000.00               

7,808.00                    7,808.00                      12,000.00                 12,000.00                 
19,127.00                 19,127.00                   35,000.00                 35,000.00                 
19,753.00                 19,753.00                   85,000.00                 85,000.00                 

50.00                           67,500.00                   22.00                           29,700.00                 
250.00                        12,500.00                   156.00                        7,800.00                    

84.00                           4,200.00                      45.00                           2,250.00                    
17,523.00                 17,523.00                   300,000.00               300,000.00               
84,956.00                 84,956.00                   295,000.00               295,000.00               
14,417.00                 14,417.00                   10,000.00                 10,000.00                 

1.15                              2,273.55                      4.00                              7,908.00                    
36.25                           300,512.50                34.00                           281,860.00               
46.00                           82,340.00                   42.00                           75,180.00                 

158.00                        67,940.00                   135.00                        58,050.00                 
-                                -                                  -                                -                                

1,757.00                    507,773.00                1,250.00                    361,250.00               
2.00                              56,660.00                   1.80                              50,994.00                 
2.20                              65,762.40                   1.80                              53,805.60                 

104.00                        9,152.00                      80.00                           7,040.00                    
67.50                           23,422.50                   63.00                           21,861.00                 

2,454.00                    127,608.00                3,300.00                    171,600.00               
101.00                        114,736.00                63.00                           71,568.00                 

3,896.00                    23,376.00                   200.00                        1,200.00                    
22,488.00                 22,488.00                   35,000.00                 35,000.00                 

42.00                           4,200.00                      15.00                           1,500.00                    
92.00                           920.00                          78.00                           780.00                        
99.00                           4,950.00                      36.00                           1,800.00                    
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BID TABULATION

Project Name Garlock Road Delameter Creek Fish Passage

Bid Opening Date April 21, 2025

Project No. 1779

Engineer's Estimate

Item Bid Item Unit Quantity
No.

1 Miscellaneous Construction Force Acct 131 Stormwater Pollution Prevention Lump Sum 1
32 Erosion Control Blanket SY 1380
33 Silt Fence LF 2396
34 Compost Blanket SY 530
35 Topsoil Type B Acre 0.61
36 PSIPE - 10 Inch Plug Shrub Each 120
37 PSIPE - 1 Gallon Tree Each 42
38 Seeding, Fertilizing and Mulching Acre 0.50
39 Wood Chip Mulch Rings Each 162
40 Flexible Guide Post Each 10
41 Beam Guardrail Type 31 LF 388
42 Beam Guardrail Anchor Type 11 Each 4
43 Mailbox Support Type 2 Each 1
44 Paint Line LF 1706
45 Channel Fill Material Including Haul Ton 2400
46 Temporary Creek Diversion Lump Sum 1
47 Large Woody Material Each 19
48 Deadman Anchors Each 2

Subtotal
Grand Total

CERTIFIED BY : Tiffany Nelson DATE: 4/21/2025

PRINTED NAME: Tiffany Nelson

TITLE: Accounting Specialist III

Bids have been reviewed for accuracy, unbalancing of bid items, and tabulations checked.

DeWitt Construction Quigg Bros. , Inc. Midway Underground, LLC

10311 NE 72nd Ave 819 West State Street PO Box 1107

Vancouver, WA 98686 Aberdeen, WA 98520 Toledo, WA 98591

(360) 5768755 (360) 533-1530 (360) 864-8810

Unit Total Unit Total
Price Amount Price Amount

6,245.00                    6,245.00                      600.00                        600.00                        
7.00                              9,660.00                      3.00                              4,140.00                    
7.90                              18,928.40                   4.00                              9,584.00                    

10.80                           5,724.00                      9.00                              4,770.00                    
76,000.00                 46,360.00                   41,000.00                 25,010.00                 

21.00                           2,520.00                      15.00                           1,800.00                    
124.00                        5,208.00                      15.00                           630.00                        

8,920.00                    4,460.00                      800.00                        400.00                        
58.00                           9,396.00                      75.00                           12,150.00                 

146.00                        1,460.00                      50.00                           500.00                        
46.00                           17,848.00                   40.00                           15,520.00                 

2,132.00                    8,528.00                      1,770.00                    7,080.00                    
1,728.00                    1,728.00                      2,310.00                    2,310.00                    

4.25                              7,250.50                      3.50                              5,971.00                    
112.00                        268,800.00                97.00                           232,800.00               

119,538.00               119,538.00                85,000.00                 85,000.00                 
614.50                        11,675.50                   1,200.00                    22,800.00                 

1,550.00                    3,100.00                      1,810.00                    3,620.00                    
2,435,991.35            2,692,831.60           
2,435,991.35            2,692,831.60           
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BID TABULATION

Project Name Garlock Road Delameter Creek Fish Passage

Bid Opening Date April 21, 2025

Project No. 1779

Engineer's Estimate

Item Bid Item Unit Quantity
No.

1 Miscellaneous Construction Force Acct 1
2 Structure Surveying Lump Sum 1
3 Roadway Surveying Lump Sum 1
4 Mobilization Lump Sum 1
5 Project Temporary Traffic Control Lump Sum 1
6 Clearing and Grubbing Lump Sum 1
7 Removal of Structures and Obstructions Lump Sum 1
8 Roadway Excavation, Embankment, and Disposal incl. Haul CY 1350
9 Rock Excavation incl. Haul CY 50

10 Unsuitable Foundation Excavation incl. Haul CY 50
11 Structure Excavation Class A incl. Haul Lump Sum 1
12 Shoring or Extra Excavation Cl. A Lump Sum 1
13 Trimming and Cleanup Lump Sum 1
14 Construction Geotextile For Separation SY 1977
15 Structural Fill Including Haul Ton 8290
16 Crushed Surfacing Base Course Ton 1790
17 HMA Class 3/8 Inch PG 58H-22 Ton 430
18 Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment Calc 1
19 Conc. Class 5000 CY 289
20 St. Reinf. Bar for Bridge LB 28330
21 St. Reinf. Bar for Wingwall LB 29892
22 Gravel Backfill for Foundations Class A CY 88.00
23 Gravel Backfill for Wall CY 347
24 Driving St. Pile Each 52
25 Furnish Steel Piling, 12-Inch Diameter LF 1136
26 Rock Excavation for Shaft Including Haul CY 6
27 Installation of Agency Supplied Buried Structure Lump Sum 1
28 Underdrain Pipe 6 in. Diam. LF 100
29 Gravel Backfill for Drain CY 10
30 Corrugated Polyethylene Storm Sewer Pipe, 18-Inch Diam LF 50

Midway Underground, LLC Active Construction Inc. Stellar J Corporation

PO Box 1107 PO Box 430 1363 Down River Drive

Toledo, WA 98591 Puyallup, WA Woodland, WA 98674

(360) 864-8810 (253) 248-1091 (360) 225-7996

Unit Total Unit Total
Price Amount Price Amount

20,000.00                 20,000.00                 20,000.00                 20,000.00                 
7,440.00                    7,440.00                    5,500.00                    5,500.00                    

20,840.00                 20,840.00                 16,000.00                 16,000.00                 
230,000.00               230,000.00               280,000.00               280,000.00               

6,540.00                    6,540.00                    37,440.00                 37,440.00                 
18,300.00                 18,300.00                 95,000.00                 95,000.00                 
28,830.00                 28,830.00                 36,000.00                 36,000.00                 

28.50                           38,475.00                 52.00                           70,200.00                 
66.00                           3,300.00                    267.00                        13,350.00                 
39.50                           1,975.00                    44.00                           2,200.00                    

58,100.00                 58,100.00                 102,750.00               102,750.00               
15,620.00                 15,620.00                 150,000.00               150,000.00               

6,200.00                    6,200.00                    5,000.00                    5,000.00                    
7.90                              15,618.30                 4.00                              7,908.00                    

30.00                           248,700.00               40.00                           331,600.00               
34.50                           61,755.00                 44.00                           78,760.00                 

186.00                        79,980.00                 144.00                        61,920.00                 
-                                -                                -                                -                                

1,890.00                    546,210.00               1,600.00                    462,400.00               
2.80                              79,324.00                 5.50                              155,815.00               
2.50                              74,730.00                 5.50                              164,406.00               

34.50                           3,036.00                    90.00                           7,920.00                    
33.50                           11,624.50                 79.00                           27,413.00                 

3,780.00                    196,560.00               3,100.00                    161,200.00               
130.00                        147,680.00               100.00                        113,600.00               

12,670.00                 76,020.00                 11,000.00                 66,000.00                 
280,000.00               280,000.00               50,000.00                 50,000.00                 

47.50                           4,750.00                    47.50                           4,750.00                    
91.00                           910.00                        213.00                        2,130.00                    

209.00                        10,450.00                 74.00                           3,700.00                    
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BID TABULATION

Project Name Garlock Road Delameter Creek Fish Passage

Bid Opening Date April 21, 2025

Project No. 1779

Engineer's Estimate

Item Bid Item Unit Quantity
No.

1 Miscellaneous Construction Force Acct 131 Stormwater Pollution Prevention Lump Sum 1
32 Erosion Control Blanket SY 1380
33 Silt Fence LF 2396
34 Compost Blanket SY 530
35 Topsoil Type B Acre 0.61
36 PSIPE - 10 Inch Plug Shrub Each 120
37 PSIPE - 1 Gallon Tree Each 42
38 Seeding, Fertilizing and Mulching Acre 0.50
39 Wood Chip Mulch Rings Each 162
40 Flexible Guide Post Each 10
41 Beam Guardrail Type 31 LF 388
42 Beam Guardrail Anchor Type 11 Each 4
43 Mailbox Support Type 2 Each 1
44 Paint Line LF 1706
45 Channel Fill Material Including Haul Ton 2400
46 Temporary Creek Diversion Lump Sum 1
47 Large Woody Material Each 19
48 Deadman Anchors Each 2

Subtotal
Grand Total

CERTIFIED BY : Tiffany Nelson DATE: 4/21/2025

PRINTED NAME: Tiffany Nelson

TITLE: Accounting Specialist III

Bids have been reviewed for accuracy, unbalancing of bid items, and tabulations checked.

Midway Underground, LLC Active Construction Inc. Stellar J Corporation

PO Box 1107 PO Box 430 1363 Down River Drive

Toledo, WA 98591 Puyallup, WA Woodland, WA 98674

(360) 864-8810 (253) 248-1091 (360) 225-7996

Unit Total Unit Total
Price Amount Price Amount

4,940.00                    4,940.00                    10,000.00                 10,000.00                 
4.10                              5,658.00                    5.50                              7,590.00                    
5.60                              13,417.60                 8.50                              20,366.00                 
7.70                              4,081.00                    11.00                           5,830.00                    

56,890.00                 34,702.90                 10,000.00                 6,100.00                    
85.00                           10,200.00                 11.00                           1,320.00                    
92.00                           3,864.00                    27.00                           1,134.00                    

19,210.00                 9,605.00                    5,700.00                    2,850.00                    
5.90                              955.80                        8.00                              1,296.00                    

213.00                        2,130.00                    100.00                        1,000.00                    
62.50                           24,250.00                 41.50                           16,102.00                 

2,920.00                    11,680.00                 1,950.00                    7,800.00                    
1,140.00                    1,140.00                    1,150.00                    1,150.00                    

5.00                              8,530.00                    4.00                              6,824.00                    
97.00                           232,800.00               62.50                           150,000.00               

120,000.00               120,000.00               80,000.00                 80,000.00                 
620.00                        11,780.00                 1,050.00                    19,950.00                 

2,960.00                    5,920.00                    1,300.00                    2,600.00                    
2,798,622.10           2,874,874.00           
2,798,622.10           2,874,874.00           
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BID TABULATION

Project Name Garlock Road Delameter Creek Fish Passage

Bid Opening Date April 21, 2025

Project No. 1779

Engineer's Estimate

Item Bid Item Unit Quantity
No.

1 Miscellaneous Construction Force Acct 1
2 Structure Surveying Lump Sum 1
3 Roadway Surveying Lump Sum 1
4 Mobilization Lump Sum 1
5 Project Temporary Traffic Control Lump Sum 1
6 Clearing and Grubbing Lump Sum 1
7 Removal of Structures and Obstructions Lump Sum 1
8 Roadway Excavation, Embankment, and Disposal incl. Haul CY 1350
9 Rock Excavation incl. Haul CY 50

10 Unsuitable Foundation Excavation incl. Haul CY 50
11 Structure Excavation Class A incl. Haul Lump Sum 1
12 Shoring or Extra Excavation Cl. A Lump Sum 1
13 Trimming and Cleanup Lump Sum 1
14 Construction Geotextile For Separation SY 1977
15 Structural Fill Including Haul Ton 8290
16 Crushed Surfacing Base Course Ton 1790
17 HMA Class 3/8 Inch PG 58H-22 Ton 430
18 Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment Calc 1
19 Conc. Class 5000 CY 289
20 St. Reinf. Bar for Bridge LB 28330
21 St. Reinf. Bar for Wingwall LB 29892
22 Gravel Backfill for Foundations Class A CY 88.00
23 Gravel Backfill for Wall CY 347
24 Driving St. Pile Each 52
25 Furnish Steel Piling, 12-Inch Diameter LF 1136
26 Rock Excavation for Shaft Including Haul CY 6
27 Installation of Agency Supplied Buried Structure Lump Sum 1
28 Underdrain Pipe 6 in. Diam. LF 100
29 Gravel Backfill for Drain CY 10
30 Corrugated Polyethylene Storm Sewer Pipe, 18-Inch Diam LF 50

Stellar J Corporation Granite Construction Company

1363 Down River Drive 16821 SE McGillvray Blvd

Woodland, WA 98674 Vancouver, WA 98683

(360) 225-7996 (360) 254-0978

Unit Total Unit Total
Price Amount Price Amount

20,000.00                 20,000.00                 20,000.00                 20,000.00                 
6,000.00                    6,000.00                    6,650.00                    6,650.00                    

15,000.00                 15,000.00                 18,600.00                 18,600.00                 
289,000.00               289,000.00               275,000.00               275,000.00               

20,000.00                 20,000.00                 7,500.00                    7,500.00                    
150,000.00               150,000.00               30,000.00                 30,000.00                 
150,000.00               150,000.00               74,220.00                 74,220.00                 

40.00                           54,000.00                 45.00                           60,750.00                 
50.00                           2,500.00                    230.00                        11,500.00                 

150.00                        7,500.00                    110.00                        5,500.00                    
250,000.00               250,000.00               100,000.00               100,000.00               
200,000.00               200,000.00               350,000.00               350,000.00               

500.00                        500.00                        6,950.00                    6,950.00                    
3.00                              5,931.00                    2.00                              3,954.00                    

35.00                           290,150.00               35.00                           290,150.00               
50.00                           89,500.00                 50.00                           89,500.00                 

130.00                        55,900.00                 210.00                        90,300.00                 
-                                -                                -                                -                                

1,200.00                    346,800.00               1,530.00                    442,170.00               
1.50                              42,495.00                 1.77                              50,144.10                 
1.50                              44,838.00                 1.77                              52,908.84                 

100.00                        8,800.00                    100.00                        8,800.00                    
90.00                           31,230.00                 100.00                        34,700.00                 

2,500.00                    130,000.00               3,800.00                    197,600.00               
100.00                        113,600.00               58.00                           65,888.00                 

10,000.00                 60,000.00                 11,000.00                 66,000.00                 
60,000.00                 60,000.00                 153,000.00               153,000.00               

30.00                           3,000.00                    11.00                           1,100.00                    
250.00                        2,500.00                    100.00                        1,000.00                    
150.00                        7,500.00                    160.00                        8,000.00                    
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BID TABULATION

Project Name Garlock Road Delameter Creek Fish Passage

Bid Opening Date April 21, 2025

Project No. 1779

Engineer's Estimate

Item Bid Item Unit Quantity
No.

1 Miscellaneous Construction Force Acct 131 Stormwater Pollution Prevention Lump Sum 1
32 Erosion Control Blanket SY 1380
33 Silt Fence LF 2396
34 Compost Blanket SY 530
35 Topsoil Type B Acre 0.61
36 PSIPE - 10 Inch Plug Shrub Each 120
37 PSIPE - 1 Gallon Tree Each 42
38 Seeding, Fertilizing and Mulching Acre 0.50
39 Wood Chip Mulch Rings Each 162
40 Flexible Guide Post Each 10
41 Beam Guardrail Type 31 LF 388
42 Beam Guardrail Anchor Type 11 Each 4
43 Mailbox Support Type 2 Each 1
44 Paint Line LF 1706
45 Channel Fill Material Including Haul Ton 2400
46 Temporary Creek Diversion Lump Sum 1
47 Large Woody Material Each 19
48 Deadman Anchors Each 2

Subtotal
Grand Total

CERTIFIED BY : Tiffany Nelson DATE: 4/21/2025

PRINTED NAME: Tiffany Nelson

TITLE: Accounting Specialist III

Bids have been reviewed for accuracy, unbalancing of bid items, and tabulations checked.

Stellar J Corporation Granite Construction Company

1363 Down River Drive 16821 SE McGillvray Blvd

Woodland, WA 98674 Vancouver, WA 98683

(360) 225-7996 (360) 254-0978

Unit Total Unit Total
Price Amount Price Amount

1,000.00                    1,000.00                    20,000.00                 20,000.00                 
12.00                           16,560.00                 5.00                              6,900.00                    

5.00                              11,980.00                 6.00                              14,376.00                 
12.00                           6,360.00                    7.00                              3,710.00                    

50,000.00                 30,500.00                 5,080.00                    3,098.80                    
10.00                           1,200.00                    11.00                           1,320.00                    
20.00                           840.00                        11.00                           462.00                        

6,000.00                    3,000.00                    4,350.00                    2,175.00                    
5.00                              810.00                        5.00                              810.00                        

100.00                        1,000.00                    25.00                           250.00                        
38.00                           14,744.00                 39.00                           15,132.00                 

2,000.00                    8,000.00                    1,800.00                    7,200.00                    
800.00                        800.00                        1,370.00                    1,370.00                    

2.00                              3,412.00                    3.00                              5,118.00                    
120.00                        288,000.00               120.00                        288,000.00               

100,000.00               100,000.00               89,000.00                 89,000.00                 
1,200.00                    22,800.00                 870.00                        16,530.00                 
1,400.00                    2,800.00                    1,000.00                    2,000.00                    

2,970,550.00           2,999,336.74           
2,970,550.00           2,999,336.74           
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